
Total
Level

Undergraduate 629 81% 680 86% 699 87% 662 86% 282 31% 91 11% 27 11% 22 13% 1 50% 3093 59%
Pharmacy 150 19% 113 14% 101 13% 98 13% 261 29% 13 2% 2 1% 0 0% 0 0% 738 14%
Law 0 0% 1 0% 1 0% 5 1% 211 23% 177 22% 13 5% 4 2% 0 0% 412 8%
Graduate 1 0% 1 0% 0 0% 3 0% 146 16% 517 65% 211 83% 147 85% 1 50% 1027 19%

College
Arts & Sciences 277 36% 282 35% 278 35% 267 35% 104 12% 44 6% 13 5% 8 5% 0% 1273 24%
Bus. & Pub Ad 182 23% 246 31% 236 29% 250 33% 191 21% 225 28% 55 22% 32 18% 0% 1417 27%
Education 35 4% 44 6% 65 8% 48 6% 90 10% 309 39% 162 64% 115 66% 1 50% 869 16%
Jour. & MC 69 9% 63 8% 68 8% 66 9% 22 2% 16 2% 3 1% 3 2% 0% 310 6%
Law 0 0% 1 0% 1 0% 5 1% 213 24% 180 23% 14 6% 4 2% 0% 418 8%
Pharm & HS 199 26% 155 19% 152 19% 131 17% 274 30% 15 2% 2 1% 1 1% 0% 929 18%
No College 18 2% 4 1% 1 0% 1 0% 6 1% 9 1% 4 2% 10 6% 1 50% 54 1%

Status
Full-Time 761 98% 788 99% 797 100% 755 98% 730 81% 319 40% 38 15% 17 10% 0 0% 4205 80%
Part-Time 19 2% 7 1% 4 0% 13 2% 170 19% 479 60% 215 85% 156 90% 2 100% 1065 20%

Gender
Men 298 38% 336 42% 344 43% 324 42% 403 45% 338 42% 97 38% 57 33% 1 50% 2198 42%
Women 482 62% 459 58% 457 57% 444 58% 497 55% 460 58% 156 62% 116 67% 1 50% 3072 58%

Ethnicity
Non-Resident 17 2% 55 7% 67 8% 73 10% 56 6% 19 2% 2 1% 1 1% 0 0% 290 6%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 19 2% 14 2% 10 1% 3 0% 7 1% 22 3% 4 2% 6 3% 1 50% 86 2%
White, Non-Hispanic 645 83% 634 80% 637 80% 624 81% 734 82% 683 86% 222 88% 155 90% 1 50% 4335 82%
Black, Non-Hispanic 28 4% 20 3% 19 2% 19 2% 31 3% 31 4% 15 6% 9 5% 0 0% 172 3%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 34 4% 37 5% 30 4% 23 3% 37 4% 13 2% 2 1% 0 0% 0 0% 176 3%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, 
Non-Hispanic 1 0% 1 0% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 0%
American Indian/Alaskan Native, Non-
Hispanic 2 0% 2 0% 0 0% 1 0% 1 0% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 0%
Hispanic 25 3% 23 3% 23 3% 17 2% 18 2% 20 3% 7 3% 2 1% 0 0% 135 3%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 9 1% 10 1% 14 2% 7 1% 16 2% 9 1% 1 0% 0 0% 0 0% 66 1%
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Level
Undergraduate 629 20% 680 22% 699 23% 662 21% 282 9% 91 3% 27 1% 22 1% 1 0% 3093 100%
Pharmacy 150 20% 113 15% 101 14% 98 13% 261 35% 13 2% 2 0% 0 0% 0 0% 738 100%
Law 0 0% 1 0% 1 0% 5 1% 211 51% 177 43% 13 3% 4 1% 0 0% 412 100%
Graduate 1 0% 1 0% 0 0% 3 0% 146 14% 517 50% 211 21% 147 14% 1 0% 1027 100%

College
Arts & Sciences 277 22% 282 22% 278 22% 267 21% 104 8% 44 3% 13 1% 8 1% 0 0% 1273 100%
Bus. & Pub Ad 182 13% 246 17% 236 17% 250 18% 191 13% 225 16% 55 4% 32 2% 0 0% 1417 100%
Education 35 4% 44 5% 65 7% 48 6% 90 10% 309 36% 162 19% 115 13% 1 0% 869 100%
Jour. & MC 69 22% 63 20% 68 22% 66 21% 22 7% 16 5% 3 1% 3 1% 0 0% 310 100%
Law 0 0% 1 0% 1 0% 5 1% 213 51% 180 43% 14 3% 4 1% 0 0% 418 100%
Pharm & HS 199 21% 155 17% 152 16% 131 14% 274 29% 15 2% 2 0% 1 0% 0 0% 929 100%
No College 18 33% 4 7% 1 2% 1 2% 6 11% 9 17% 4 7% 10 19% 1 2% 54 100%

Status
Full-Time 761 18% 788 19% 797 19% 755 18% 730 17% 319 8% 38 1% 17 0% 0 0% 4205 100%
Part-Time 19 2% 7 1% 4 0% 13 1% 170 16% 479 45% 215 20% 156 15% 2 0% 1065 100%

Gender
Female 298 14% 336 15% 344 16% 324 15% 403 18% 338 15% 97 4% 57 3% 1 0% 2198 100%
Male 482 16% 459 15% 457 15% 444 14% 497 16% 460 15% 156 5% 116 4% 1 0% 3072 100%

Ethnicity
Non-Resident 17 6% 55 19% 67 23% 73 25% 56 19% 19 7% 2 1% 1 0% 0 0% 290 100%
Race and Ethnicity Unknown 19 22% 14 16% 10 12% 3 3% 7 8% 22 26% 4 5% 6 7% 1 1% 86 100%
White, Non-Hispanic 645 15% 634 15% 637 15% 624 14% 734 17% 683 16% 222 5% 155 4% 1 0% 4335 100%
Black, Non-Hispanic 28 16% 20 12% 19 11% 19 11% 31 18% 31 18% 15 9% 9 5% 0 0% 172 100%
Asian, Non-Hispanic 34 19% 37 21% 30 17% 23 13% 37 21% 13 7% 2 1% 0 0% 0 0% 176 100%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander, 
Non-Hispanic 1 33% 1 33% 1 33% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 3 100%
American Indian/Alaskan Native, Non-
Hispanic 2 29% 2 29% 0 0% 1 14% 1 14% 1 14% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 7 100%
Hispanic 25 19% 23 17% 23 17% 17 13% 18 13% 20 15% 7 5% 2 1% 0 0% 135 100%
Two or more races, Non-Hispanic 9 14% 10 15% 14 21% 7 11% 16 24% 9 14% 1 2% 0 0% 0 0% 66 100%

Total 780 15% 796 15% 801 15% 767 15% 900 17% 798 15% 253 5% 173 3% 2 0% 5270 100%

45 & over NA Total
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